

1
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.7673/2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 534 OF 2013

MEENAKUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(With appln. for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. 26th April, 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master